The Survey of Law Firm Website Management Practices

Table 7.1 Which phrase best describe your law firm websites use of
content editing or management systems.

No Answer We programmed | We purchased a We used an open
our own system | commercial source  system
system and programmed
it to fit our need
Entire 4.76% 9.52% 42.86% 42.86%
sample

Table 7.2 Which phrase best describe your law firm websites use of
content editing or management systems. Broken out by Country

Country No Answer We We purchased We used an
programmed a commercial open source
our own system | system system  and

programmed
it to fit our
need

USA 7.69% 0.00% 53.85% 38.46%

All Other 0.00% 25.00% 25.00% 50.00%

Countries
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Table 7.3 Which phrase best describe your law firm websites use of
content editing or management systems. Broken out by Number of

Partners

Number of No Answer We We purchased We used an

Partners programmed a commercial open source

our own system | system system  and

programmed
it to fit our
need

less than 15 0.00% 14.29% 28.57% 57.14%

15 - 60 14.29% 0.00% 28.57% 57.14%

more than 60 0.00% 14.29% 71.43% 14.29%

Table 7.4 Which phrase best describe your library websites use of
content editing or management systems. Broken out by Number of

Employees
Number of No Answer We We We used an
Employees programmed purchased a open source
our own system | commercial system and
system programmed
it to fit our
need
less than 80 14.29% 14.29% 28.57% 42.86%
80 - 150 0.00% 0.00% 42.86% 57.14%
more than 150 0.00% 14.29% 57.14% 28.57%
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Table 7.5 Which phrase best describe your library websites use of
content editing or management systems. Broken out by Size of

Website Staff

Size of Website | No Answer We We purchased We used an

Staff programmed a commercial open source

our own system | system system  and

programmed
it to fit our
need

One 6.67% 6.67% 46.67% 40.00%

More than One | 0.00% 16.67% 33.33% 50.00%
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Table 8 Rate how easy is it to perform the following on the law firm

website

Table 8.1.1 Rate how easy is it to perform the following on the law firm website: how
easy is it to position and manipulate videos?

No Answer Easy to do Somewhat easy | Not too Cannot really
to do easy to do do
Entire 4.76% 23.81% 33.33% 9.52% 28.57%
sample

Table 8.1.2 Rate how easy is it to perform the following on the law firm website: how
easy is it to position and manipulate videos? Broken out by Country

Country No Answer Easy to do Somewhat No too easy | Cannot really
easy to do to do do

USA 7.69% 23.08% 30.77% 7.69% 30.77%

All Other 0.00% 25.00% 37.50% 12.50% 25.00%

Countries

Table 8.1.3 Rate how easy is it to perform the following on the law firm website: how
easy is it to position and manipulate videos? Broken out by Number of Partners

Number of No Answer Easy to do Somewhat No too easy | Cannot really
Partners easy to do to do do

less than 15 0.00% 14.29% 28.57% 0.00% 57.14%

15 - 60 14.29% 28.57% 57.14% 0.00% 0.00%

more than 60 | 0.00% 28.57% 14.29% 28.57% 28.57%

Table 8.1.4 Rate how easy is it to perform the following on the law firm website: how
easy is it to position and manipulate videos? Broken out by Number of Employees

Number of No Answer | Easytodo Somewhat No too easy | Cannot
Employees easy to do to do really do
less than 80 14.29% 14.29% 28.57% 14.29% 28.57%
80 - 150 0.00% 28.57% 42.86% 0.00% 28.57%
more than 150 | 0.00% 28.57% 28.57% 14.29% 28.57%
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